
County Name Comanche County

Election Name 2024 March 5th Joint
Primary

Election Type Primary

Report 02/28/24 6:59 PM

From 02/28/24 6:00 AM

To 02/28/24 7:00 PM

ePulse

Voter Check-in Details with
Signatures

No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style

1 TODD C ANDERS 1148675965 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 11:49 AM 13 13

2 JACKIE EDWIN AUVENSHINE 1030601532 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 11:06 AM 11 11

3 DORTHA BARROW 2190280190 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 11:24 AM 12 12

4 JILL NOREEN BEATY 1030634048 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 11:49 AM 1 1

5 EDWARD GLENN BENNETT 1030666601 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 2:48 PM 15 15

6 MICHAEL WAYNE BERRY 1033077546 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 4:04 PM 5 5

7 REBECCA EILEEN BLOUNT 1214070726 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 4:20 PM 2 2

8 HAYDEN TE DELANE BRAWLEY 2179013353 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 12:14 PM 5 5

9 ROBIN LOUISE BUNCH 2205155453 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 2:21 PM 11 11

10 DORIS NELL CHANDLER 1030608571 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 11:11 AM 1 1

11 MELINDA MARLER CONNELL 1117019237 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 8:23 AM 15 15

12 PAUL LOWELL CONNELL 1113221582 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 8:22 AM 15 15

13 JIMMY SHAYNE CROSSON 2130729796 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 4:39 PM 1 1

14 WILLIAM WAYNE DAWKINS 1030640909 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 1:08 PM 11 11

15 CAROLYN SUE DAWKINS 1030640913 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 1:07 PM 11 11

16 JEAN ANNETT DODD 1030614431 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 3:23 PM 5 5

17 AUGUSTUS FRANK DREXLER 2001819891 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 9:00 AM 2 2

18 KENNETH LEE FRANCIS 2121537939 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 10:28 AM 6 6

19 TIMOTHY RAY FRANKS 2178393092 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 10:19 AM 1 1

20 MARIE HODGES FRANKS 1030651187 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 10:18 AM 1 1

21 MICHAEL DON FURLONG 1030640834 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 12:45 PM 2 2

22 CLAYTON GEORGE GILLESPIE 1042458696 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 8:01 AM 11 11

23 LESLIE WAYNE GRACE 1007016531 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 1:09 PM 2 2

24 CAROL ANN HAGGARD 1030611768 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 3:33 PM 7 7

25 CLAUDIE EWELLENE HAMMON 1030586741 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 10:36 AM 12 12

26 JAMES ALAN HARDEN 1138987412 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 4:51 PM 2 2

27 BETTY NORINE HARDEN 1022596571 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 4:50 PM 2 2

28 SHELIA RIEWE HEAD 1030645424 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 7:24 AM 2 2

29 JESSE CLINT HEAD 1002301677 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 7:24 AM 2 2

30 REBECCA KEMP HICKS 1030587637 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 8:27 AM 2 2

31 ROBIN LYNN HILDEBRAND-MARVIN 2119842082 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 11:18 AM 14 14

32 RENEE JELLISON HILL 1027048345 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 10:27 AM 6 6

33 JOE CARL HUBBARD JR 1056137814 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 11:25 AM 2 2

34 DENECIA LEE HUBBARD 1056136962 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 12:20 PM 2 2

35 TOMMIE JONES 1030583395 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 12:53 PM 15 15

36 DONNA CLARK JONES 1030603357 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 3:08 PM 2 2

37 TONYA LAVONNE KEITH 1030600788 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 9:05 AM 16 16

38 RANDI ELLINGSEN KIRK 2150349945 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 9:04 AM 12 12

39 KAITLYN FAITH KIRKLAND 1200537605 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 12:15 PM 14 14

40 SHANNON RAE LAIRD 1092629662 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 3:21 PM 11 11

41 SANDRA PRATHER LANE 1124562569 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 1:50 PM 6 6

42 ALICE MILTON LEATHERWOOD 1030604831 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 10:05 AM 15 15

43 RAYMOND HERNANDEZ LOZANO 1048969764 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 3:00 PM 2 2

44 PAUL WILLIAM MARVIN JR 2120296153 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 11:20 AM 14 14

45 CALVIN CLARK MILBURN 1187440132 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 4:57 PM 1 1

46 PEGGY JOHNSON MOON 1030601521 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 12:11 PM 13 13

47 KEITH EUGENE MOON 1030591166 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 12:10 PM 13 13



48 JOSEPH HARRY MURPHY 1093092385 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 2:21 PM 5 5

49 DOUGLAS ORMAN MYERS 2122031626 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 10:30 AM 4 4

50 MARY BETH MYERS 2128159533 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 10:31 AM 4 4

51 JERRY CECIL NEELEY 1030639812 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 8:21 AM 12 12

52 DAVID RICHARD NICHOLS 1001255649 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 10:51 AM 12 12

53 ELIZABETH BRAZELL NICHOLS 1001253194 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 10:50 AM 12 12

54 PAUL GREGORY NICHOLSON 1040474466 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 2:45 PM 6 6

55 RHONDA P NICHOLSON 1040470866 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 2:42 PM 6 6

56 BEVERLY PSCHIER OTWELL 1030600757 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 9:11 AM 16 16

57 CORBETT I OTWELL 1030600742 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 9:12 AM 16 16

58 CAROL SAUNDERS PURCELLA 1189742204 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 3:52 PM 1 1

59 MARSHALL JACK PYBURN 1030652926 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 11:10 AM 15 15

60 NANCY JEANETTE QUADE 1030631753 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 11:00 AM 12 12

61 JAMES THURMAN RAINEY 1030587905 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 10:35 AM 2 2

62 GERALD DAYTON REYNOLDS 1030669992 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 12:05 PM 1 1

63 NANCY PATTERSON REYNOLDS 1030642175 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 12:03 PM 1 1

64 PANA JEAN RILEY 1030593651 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 4:34 PM 2 2

65 JON KYLE RILEY 1030606351 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 4:18 PM 2 2

66 WILLIAM WARREN ROBINSON 1141999481 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 11:24 AM 16 16

67 NANCY ROBINSON 1030658132 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 11:24 AM 16 16

68 VIRGINIA FINLEY RUSSELL 1044653273 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 9:28 AM 6 6

69 LABIN DEAN SCOTT 2192407475 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 7:22 AM 15 15

70 PATTY SUE SHERRARD 1030580657 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 10:14 AM 12 12

71 KENDAL DON SMITH 1003082625 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 12:50 PM 15 15

72 ALVIN DOYLE SMITH 1030666416 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 12:36 PM 1 1

73 CLETIS SAMUEL SPARGER 1030616361 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 2:24 PM 11 11

74 MICHAEL DEAN STEPHENS 1055667492 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 10:44 AM 12 12

75 JEFFREY CHARLES SVAJDA 1178589199 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 11:34 AM 15 15

76 LAURA J SVAJDA 1088001761 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 11:33 AM 15 15

77 DAVID JOE THOMAS 1177231397 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 3:53 PM 1 1

78 DIXIE ILENE THOMAS 1027031743 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 11:27 AM 11 11

79 RICHARD ALLEN WAITEKUS 1148507159 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 3:23 PM 11 11

80 JAY HOLT WAITS 1130202961 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 2:31 PM 7 7

81 KIMBERLY RENAE WAITS 1008291568 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 2:44 PM 7 7

82 PATRICIA A WELCH 1030653191 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 12:35 PM 11 11

83 WILLIAM A WELLMAN JR 1198072778 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 4:12 PM 2 2

84 KATHLEEN K WELLMAN 1198072766 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 4:11 PM 2 2

85 CAREY DON WILKERSON 1169904470 EARLY VOTING DELEON 02/28/24 10:28 AM 12 12

86 GAYLON RUSSELL WILLIAMS 1143836531 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 2:10 PM 16 16

87 JANINE MARIE WILLIAMS 1143702633 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 2:09 PM 16 16

88 ERNEST OWEN WOOLSEY 1030600902 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 4:02 PM 2 2

89 GWENDOLYNE MORGAN WOOLSEY 1030583416 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 4:01 PM 2 2

90 WILLIAM ROY WORKS 1030666158 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 02/28/24 10:36 AM 1 1
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